TRANS
MAROC

Pos #
1 1
= 8
3 22
4 4
= 21
= 23
7 11
8 9
9 10
10 6
11 2
12 5
13 14
= 20
15 15
= 18
17 3
18 7
19 16
20 17
21 25
22 24
23 12
24 19
25 26

Equipage

GAROSI / PIRET

EUVRARD / EUVRARD
SPILLEBEEN / KONINGS
BOSSART / GUILLIEN
MOUTON / DELEYE
MIQUET / RAMAUGE
GUARINOS / GUARINOS
FIGUIERE / GODIN

TEXIER / ATHIMON
LEMERCIER / JOURDAN
BONNETAIN / SCHNITZLER
LEBOUCHER / ANCEL
BOULLEY / WACZIARG
LANGLOIS / LANGLOIS
SAGE / VALOSSAINT
GALLERNE / GALLERNE
MOLINERI / COUSTAL
BEAUFILS / COCHEREL
MEILLERE / MEILLERE
PIERME / CANAC
MALSERGENT / MALSERGENT
JARRY / LEMOINE

LAURY / BACHELIER

PEIN / PACHECO
DORVILLERS / DORVILLIERS
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igng
i1 nx
igns
igng
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ipng
igng
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EXPERT
EXPERT
DEBUTANT
EXPERT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT -1
DEBUTANT 1
EXPERT
DEBUTANT -1
EXPERT 2
EXPERT 2
EXPERT 1
DEBUTANT 0
9
4

P A N B O

DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT -2
EXPERT
EXPERT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT
DEBUTANT 26
DEBUTANT -20
DEBUTANT 42
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Total
10
10
11
13
13
13
14
16
17
19
23
26
27
27
31
31
34
61
76
96

119
147
167
494
639

Préc.

+1
+2
+1
+2
+4
+3

+1

+3
+27
+15
+20
+23
+28
+20
+327

+145

ler

+1
+3
+3
+3
+4
+6
+7
+9
+13
+16
+17
+17
210\
+21
+24
+51
+66
+86
+109
+137
+157
+484

+629
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